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199401100000
08971

01/10/1994
01:15:20

FIRST
ALABAMA
BANK

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

HAMMER,
HERBERT D

199401180000
16841

01/18/1994
08:26:13

FIRST
ALABAMA
BANK

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

SHEFFIELD, H
C

199401180000
16851

01/18/1994
08:26:14

FIRST
ALABAMA
BANK

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

WALDROP,
LINDA

199401190000
20201

01/19/1994
01:41:15

FIRST
ALABAMA
BANK

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

HAMMER,
HERBERT D

199402010000
33101

02/01/1994
09:01:18

FIRST
ALABAMA
BANK

Secured party CONTINUATIO
N OF UCC1

DIEMER,
JOHN C

199402010000
33361

02/01/1994
10:32:08

FIRST
ALABAMA
BANK

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

WATKINS,
JOHN

199402030000
36481

02/03/1994
10:52:36

FIRST
ALABAMA
BANK

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

HORTON,
JIMMY

199402170000
53881

02/17/1994
12:27:27

FIRST
ALABAMA
BANK

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

CAMP
BRANCH
MOBILE
HOMES

199402170000
54501

02/17/1994
02:56:24

FIRST
ALABAMA
BANK

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

SINGLETON,
RANDY L

199402230000
59141

02/23/1994
10:47:48

FIRST
ALABAMA
BANK

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

PARTRIDGE,
HOWARD

199403090000
77151

03/09/1994
01:58:21

FIRST
ALABAMA
BANK

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

POPE,
MARTIE R

199403020000
68521

03/02/1994
02:46:45

FIRST
ALABAMA
BANK

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

HYDE, JIMMY
W

199403100000
79201

03/10/1994
03:31:51

FIRST
ALABAMA
BANK

Secured party CONTINUATIO
N OF UCC1

TOMPKINS,
DOUGLAS D

199403110000
79551

03/11/1994
08:39:34

FIRST
ALABAMA
BANK

Secured party CONTINUATIO
N OF UCC1

HUGGHINS
SOD FARMS
INC

199403110000
79861

03/11/1994
09:54:24

FIRST
ALABAMA
BANK

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

STRONG,
GRAVES E

199403140000
81641

03/14/1994
12:18:13

FIRST
ALABAMA
BANK

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

LUTZ, RANDY
H

199403180000
89641

03/18/1994
02:13:11

FIRST
ALABAMA
BANK

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

FITZGERALD,
GERALD
TAYLOR

199403180000
89661

03/18/1994
02:13:13

FIRST
ALABAMA
BANK

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

CHANNELL,
RANDALL



199403180000
89671

03/18/1994
02:13:14

FIRST
ALABAMA
BANK

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

GRADY,
JOSEPH CASH

199403180000
89691

03/18/1994
02:13:16

FIRST
ALABAMA
BANK

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

MCREE,
CLAYTON

199404070001
14141

04/07/1994
12:31:55

FIRST
ALABAMA
BANK

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

MASSEY,
FRANK

199403310001
05411

03/31/1994
11:40:41

FIRST
ALABAMA
BANK

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

EDWARDS, P
SANFORD

199403310001
05421

03/31/1994
11:40:42

FIRST
ALABAMA
BANK

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

CROWE,
OLIVER E

199403310001
05431

03/31/1994
11:40:43

FIRST
ALABAMA
BANK

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

SHEFFIELD, H
C

199404110001
18251

04/11/1994
10:38:52

FIRST
ALABAMA
BANK

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

HONEYCUTT,
JEFF

199404130001
21181

04/13/1994
09:28:35

FIRST
ALABAMA
BANK

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

SATTERFIELD,
JACK DONALD
JR

199404070001
14101

04/07/1994
12:28:53

FIRST
ALABAMA
BANK

Secured party AMENDMENT
S UCC

WINSLETT,
JAMES H JR

199404070001
14111

04/07/1994
12:31:51

FIRST
ALABAMA
BANK

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

MIMS,
MICHAEL

199404070001
14102

04/07/1994
12:28:53

FIRST
ALABAMA
BANK

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

WINSLETT,
JAMES H JR

199404070001
14131

04/07/1994
12:31:54

FIRST
ALABAMA
BANK

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

MASSIE,
RICHARD LEE


