Search Criteria Filters Applied: Legal Seq= 1,0; Date Recorded= 1994; Name= FIRST ALABAMA BANK; Party Role= Secured party;											
Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Туре	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
199401100000 08971	01/10/1994 01:15:20	FIRST ALABAMA BANK	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	HAMMER, HERBERT D						
199401180000 16841	01/18/1994 08:26:13	FIRST ALABAMA BANK	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	SHEFFIELD, H C						
199401180000 16851	01/18/1994 08:26:14	FIRST ALABAMA BANK	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	WALDROP, LINDA						
199401190000 20201	01/19/1994 01:41:15	FIRST ALABAMA BANK	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	HAMMER, HERBERT D						
199402010000 33101	02/01/1994 09:01:18	FIRST ALABAMA BANK	Secured party	CONTINUATIO N OF UCC1	DIEMER, JOHN C						
199402010000 33361	02/01/1994 10:32:08	FIRST ALABAMA BANK	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	WATKINS, JOHN						
199402030000 36481	02/03/1994 10:52:36	FIRST ALABAMA BANK	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	HORTON, JIMMY						
199402170000 53881	02/17/1994 12:27:27	FIRST ALABAMA BANK	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	CAMP BRANCH MOBILE HOMES						
199402170000 54501	02/17/1994 02:56:24	FIRST ALABAMA BANK	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	SINGLETON, RANDY L						
199402230000 59141	02/23/1994 10:47:48	FIRST ALABAMA BANK	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	PARTRIDGE, HOWARD						
199403090000 77151	03/09/1994 01:58:21	FIRST ALABAMA BANK	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	POPE, MARTIE R						
199403020000 68521	03/02/1994 02:46:45	FIRST ALABAMA BANK	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	HYDE, JIMMY W						
199403100000 79201	03/10/1994 03:31:51	FIRST ALABAMA BANK	Secured party	CONTINUATIO N OF UCC1	TOMPKINS, DOUGLAS D						
199403110000 79551	03/11/1994 08:39:34	FIRST ALABAMA BANK	Secured party	CONTINUATIO N OF UCC1	HUGGHINS SOD FARMS INC						
199403110000 79861	03/11/1994 09:54:24	FIRST ALABAMA BANK	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	STRONG, GRAVES E						
199403140000 81641	03/14/1994 12:18:13	FIRST ALABAMA BANK	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	LUTZ, RANDY H						
199403180000 89641	03/18/1994 02:13:11	FIRST ALABAMA BANK	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	FITZGERALD, GERALD TAYLOR						
199403180000 89661	03/18/1994 02:13:13	FIRST ALABAMA BANK	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	CHANNELL, RANDALL						

199403180000 89671	03/18/1994 02:13:14	FIRST ALABAMA BANK	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	GRADY, JOSEPH CASH			
199403180000 89691	03/18/1994 02:13:16	FIRST ALABAMA BANK	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	MCREE, CLAYTON			
199404070001 14141	04/07/1994 12:31:55	FIRST ALABAMA BANK	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	MASSEY, FRANK			
199403310001 05411	03/31/1994 11:40:41	FIRST ALABAMA BANK	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	EDWARDS, P SANFORD			
199403310001 05421	03/31/1994 11:40:42	FIRST ALABAMA BANK	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	CROWE, OLIVER E			
199403310001 05431	03/31/1994 11:40:43	FIRST ALABAMA BANK	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	SHEFFIELD, H C			
199404110001 18251	04/11/1994 10:38:52	FIRST ALABAMA BANK	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	HONEYCUTT, JEFF			
199404130001 21181	04/13/1994 09:28:35	FIRST ALABAMA BANK	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	SATTERFIELD, JACK DONALD JR			
199404070001 14101	04/07/1994 12:28:53	FIRST ALABAMA BANK	Secured party	AMENDMENT S UCC	WINSLETT, JAMES H JR			
199404070001 14111	04/07/1994 12:31:51	FIRST ALABAMA BANK	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	MIMS, MICHAEL			
199404070001 14102	04/07/1994 12:28:53	FIRST ALABAMA BANK	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	WINSLETT, JAMES H JR			
199404070001 14131	04/07/1994 12:31:54	FIRST ALABAMA BANK	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	MASSIE, RICHARD LEE			